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
 5347 Main Avenue
 Ashtabula, OH 44004

 US B ANK  H OME  M ORTGAGE  
 4717 Park Avenue
 Ashtabula, OH 44004
 Phone  (440) 994-7210

 V ENTURE  L AND  T ITLE  A GENCY
 60 North Chestnut St. Suite 200
 Jefferson, OH 44047
 Phone  (440) 576-0002

 W ESTERN  S OUTHERN  L IFE  
 6100 Oak Tree Blvd.
 Independence, OH 44131
 Phone  (216) 654-9356

 W ELL  F ARGO  H OME  M ORTGAGE  
 Phone  (440) 255-0387
 Fax  (855) 896-3515
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Outstanding Agents. Outstanding Results.
Results

u
®

lts.Resu
®

s.
www.BaldwinSells.com

4313 BIRCHWOOD AVE. -
ASHTABULA CITY.

$124,900 Lots of room for

a big family.  4-bdrms,

2.5-baths.  Finished attic

and finished lower level

with pool table .  All year

sunroom.  Nicely main-

tained. Pet fenced yard

with .17-acre, covered

deck and 2-car garage.

Ashtabula Schools.

207 ARDMORE AVE.  PAINESVILLE CITY.
$132,900 Less than ½ mile to Lake Erie College.  3-bedrooms, 2-

baths.  Main floor bed and bath.  Lower level finished family

room.  Beautiful hardwood floors throughout. 2-car garage, .16-

acre in Painesville City Schools.

2130 W 13TH - ASHTABULA HARBOR.
$79,900 Everything you need in one great little package.   3-

bdrm, 1-bath ranch. Updated windows, siding, roof, kitchen, bath,

electrical, HW heater. All appliances. 1-car attached garage, pet

fenced back yard, covered deck on .19-acre in Ashtabula Schools.

6112 OLD WOODS RD. - ASHTABULA TWP.
$199,000 Tons of space. 4-bdrms, 4.5-baths.  Custom designed

brick bungalow.  2-living areas, formal dining room. Concrete

drive, 2-car garage and patio on 1.01-acre lot. Well maintained

home in Ashtabula Schools.

2609 PLYMOUTH GAGEVILLE RD. - SHEFFIELD TWP
$117,000 3-bedroom, 1-bath cape cod with 2-car detached

garage, paved drive and city water.  4.9-acres on the Ashtabula

River.  Fenced yard for pets.  Updated siding, windows and 

septic.  Buckeye Schools.

7398 FIELDSTONE - NORTH KINGSVILLE
$179,500 2,500 sq. ft. ranch with 3-bedrooms, 2-baths, Vaulted

living room w/ fireplace.  Open Kitchen, Formal dining area.

Huge family room with hot tub and pool table.  3-car attached

garage. .91-acre in Buckeye Schools.

Multi-Million Dollar Producer
Charlotte BaldwinCharlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

2013 Ashtabula County Board of Realtors – Realtor of the Year

NEW LISTING!
JUST REDUCED!

5400 NORTH RIDGE E. - SAYBROOK TWP.
$109,000 3-bedroom, 2-bath Cape Cod.  Unique design.  Main

floor bedroom and full bath.  Kitchen completely remodeled in

2010. All bedrooms are good sized. 2-car garage.  .86-acre in

Ashtabula Schools.

919 PENNSYLVANIA. - SAYBROOK TWP.
$71,900. Well-maintained 2-bedroom, 2-bath ranch.  Full water-

proofed basement. Updated carpeting, roof, windows and more.

Large patio enclosure off the back. 1-car attached garage. .30-

Acre in Ashtabula Schools.

3102 AVON BLVD. - ASHTABULA
TWP. $78,900. Vinyl sided 3-

bdrm, 1.5 –bath Bungalow.   Rec

room in lower level.  Main floor

bedroom and remodeled bath.

Large Dining room.  1-car de-

tached garage, privacy fenced

yard, .12-acre in Buckeye

Schools.

5930 LAKE RD. WEST #2702 - $121,000
Well-maintained 2-bdrm, 2-bath ranch condo in Vanna Shores.

Open vaulted Living room/kitchen.  Huge master bath and walk-

in closet.  2nd bedroom larger than most other floor plans.  Dou-

ble closets.  Patio w/ privacy fencing. 2-car attached garage.

6890 PYMATUNING LAKE RD. - $97,000
1/3 mile from Pymatuning Lake boat launch, beach, park, etc.

2004 Manufactured home with 2-bedrooms and 2 baths on .50-

acre lot.   2-car detached garage w/ workshop and shed and 

covered deck.  Property comes fully furnished.

NEW LISTING!
NEW LISTING!

34 S. CEDAR GENEVA CITY
$39,900 Owner wants it SOLD!  4-bdrm, 1.5-bath Colonial.  Cov-

ered Porch. Close to town. .22-acre in Geneva Schools. Currently

Rented at $650 per month.  Bring offers.

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
Wendy Gerlica 440-796-8018

$149,900  GENEVA
Charming Dutch Colonial Minutes from
Spire Sports Center & easy access to Rout
90. You will love the fenced in backyard
with multi level deck with view of great
backyard. Family room w/fireplace. Large
eat in kitchen w/view of deck, backyard &
abundance of natural light. Master Bed-
room w/full master bath. Half bath on first
floor. Full basement, 2 car attached garage
makes this the perfect home for you!
#3600441 Mike Stroup 440-466-8987

$199,900 
JEFFERSON

Space Galore. Enjoy liv-
ing on 2.5 acres w/min-
utes to the freeway.
Could be 7 bdrms in-
cluding 2 master
suites. Hardwood
floors thru out, cedar

lined closets, 3 baths all updated. Open kitchen dining room w/newer sliding
door to a back yard retreat, deck that leads down to a patio overlooking a land-
scaped yard with a water feature pond and your own potters shed. A barn and
pond are located in the rear of the property. Stone wall & wood burner in the
living room cozy up on a cold winter night. Upstairs addition could be a master
retreat w/gas fireplace & jetted soaking tub or in-law, teen, or college student
wing. Office upstairs has a newer French door to an upper level deck, extra
support for your hot tub. Rec room w/bar, walls are wood from old telephone
poles give this room loads of character. 2 car heated attached garage.
#3605888 Heidi Greenman 440-668-6865

$134,900 
JEFFERSON

Classic 4 Bdrm Victorian on
over an Ac. Gorgeous
woodwork & craftsmanship
throughout. Living Rm
leads into the Dining Rm
thru beautiful pocket doors.
Quaint Kitchen with terrific
storage. Study/Playroom off

the Dining Rm. The good-sized Bdrms are located on the 2nd floor. Huge Dormer
Rm on the 3rd floor presents endless possibilities. 2-car detached Garage & ex-
pansive Backyard.#3609361 Robin Tilburg 440-823-0277

$159,900
CONNEAUT

This spacious brick house
sitting on a 24.51 acre lot is
awaiting a new owner. Main
floor consists of a large
eat-in kitchen, LR, huge
family room with sliders,

master bedroom and full bath. Another room could be a study or 4th BR(no
closet). Upstairs you will find two more bedrooms and a HUGE attic with TONS
of storage. The house and 2 car garage both have 1 year old roofs. A great out-
door wood burning furnace keeps the mess out and the warmth inside with 3
heating zones. Your animals will appreciate the large barn--potential for 4 stalls
in upper area, chickens in lower. The property itself yields a great producing
blueberry patch as well as fruit trees and maple trees. Full, unfinished walk out
basement. Includes storage shed, dishwasher, range, and refrigerator AND min-
eral rights. #34689085 Connie Emus 440-812-8374
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Lois Blank
440-265-0820
loisblank75@yahoo.com

Outstanding Agents.
Outstanding Results.

Commercial - Now $79,900
- Downtown Conneaut -
Large open 1st floor space
with stairs leading up to sev-
eral offices.  Also access to
offices from outside.  In-
cludes a fenced in area at the
rear that could be used as
extra parking. 

NEW LIST- $187,500- CONNEAUT-- This large century home
boasts 3 large BR/2.5 Baths. This property would make a great restau-
rant, bed & breakfast, fisherman's hide-out or mother-in-law suite as
it also features a prep kitchen, rooms with tables & chairs and large
outdoor decks. Let your immagination run wild on this lovely property.
Was a winery up till Dec. 2013. Could be re-opened.

CONNEAUT - MONROE - $164,900 -  4 BR/2 Full bath ranch situated on
approx. 7 plus acres. Enjoy the 24 x 48 building plus a 2 car detached garage
and a 1.5 attached garage. A large addition was added on with a great room, of-
fice and bedroom plus a covered patio with hot tub. Also includes an inground
pool 17 x34. Great secluded area.

CONNEAUT - NEW LIST -
$192,400 - Spectacular Victorian
Farm House featuring 6 Large
Bedrooms and 2 Full baths and has
been lovingly remodeled from top
to bottom w/beautiful floors &
walls in an early century era.  For-
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

Rome Twp.  50 acres of vacant land. Mineral rights go with property. Pond. Nicely wooded. $125,000

Roaming Shores. Cannot describe 
how HUGE this home is.  Th ere are 
two complete suites in the home and 
another over garage.  There are a to-
tal of 3 kitchens, 3 or 4 living areas, 
5-7 bedrooms.  Lovely treed parcel 
totals 1.11 acres w/ 2+garage and 
workshop.  Some lake view and close 
to beach, pavilion, etc.  $185,000

Harpersfield Twp. Nice 
2-story home on 2.98 
acres; many uses:  En-
joy your own home; 
rental; close proximity 
to the Spire and other 
commercial businesses. 
2-br, 1-ba - great loca-
tion.  $100,000.

Jefferson Twp.  4 or 5 br. 
ranch w/in-law suite and/
or 3 living areas.  3-car at-
tached; 4-car detached ga-
rages.  SOOO much here! 
Beautiful setting, great 
location, perfectly main-
tained.  $289,900.  Carol 
Fulwiler  440-969-0674

Morgan Twp:  Spectacular 4-5 bedroom 
gingerbread house nestled off the road 
on 4.64 acres w/884’ Grand River front-
age.  This colonial is in awesome condi-
tion w/42’x70’ 2-story barn.  Tons of pe-
rennial gardens, fruit trees, wildfl ower 
paths.  Newer metal roofs, vinyl siding, 
windows, and more.  Truly a nature lov-
er’s paradise.  $150,000   Carol Fulwiler 
440-969-0674.
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5 Rental Spaces, 4 have contracts already.
The other one is a fully furnished restaurant
that can be rented as is or used for any
type of office space. Plus space on 2nd for
office and apartment living

CONNEAUT COMMERCIAL! Owners want sold!
Great location in downtown area close to the new
Dollar General store to be built in 2013. Two stories
with full basement. Over 2210 sq. ft. Shelving, dis-
play racks, phone, fax, credit card machine and
American Alert System and more going with sale.
$59,900

KINGSVILLE 4 BR, 2 1/2 bath on 6 acres just minutes from
I-90. 2012 stainless steel appliances surrounded by oak cab-
inetry in kitchen which is open to dinette and family room
w/fireplace. Sliders open onto a 2-tiered deck. 1st floor laun-
dry, of lower level is completely finished w/wet bar, family room
w/2nd fireplae, bedroom and liders to patio w/hot tub. Not
enough room to explain all!$245,500.

AUSTINBURG TOWNSHIP 4 acres. House & barn will
be razed soon. Most of the acreage is across the street
from Grand River. However some goes to teh bank of the
Grand River.  Value is in the land with matures trees &
location. $36,000.

ASHTABULA TWP. New roomy ranch
w/fireplace in living room and built-ins in formal
dining room. Eat-in kitchen has sliders to a sun-
room that could be finished into an all seasons
room. Furnace 2009, roof 2008.  Attic is heavily
insulated. Garage has 220, concrete floor &
door opener.  Good-sized backyard. Close to,
but far enough away from Walmart and Mall.
$30,000.

E. JAY HYBERT
(440) 224-0564

“Just Call and
Ask For E. Jay”

* “A TOP PRODUCER FOR 24 YEARS...” *
* HONEST & EFFECTIVE * RETIRED SCHOOL TEACHER *

* NUMEROUS AWARDS RECIPIENT * 
COMMERCIAL SCHOOLING *

ehybert@bhhhspro.com

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY
$875,000.00

ASHTABULA - Very park like .66 acres is the site of this
quality custom made home. Could be changed back in to
a 2 bedroom. Tile or hard wood floors through out. A 98%
efficient down flow furnace w/all new duct work in 2013.
HWT 2013. Roof replaced 2010, newer windows. Enjoy
the large yard by swinging on the covered deck to the
east or resting on the tiered deck to the west. Also a 2 car
detached garage. Close to all amenities; malls, hospital,
lake, Bridge street with in walking distance to the dock
and boat ramp. Alarm on the house and garage and utility
building. A very unique home $79,900

MONROE TWP. 3 BR ranch with large LR and good sized
kitchen open to dining area. Full, high basement with bil-
co door to outside. House rests on 1.21 acres, has covered
front porch & back, concrete patio. Your mechanical and
artistic ambitions can be fulfilled on the expanse of land or
in the 48'x32' steel pole barn with concrete flooring, 5/8
thick roof, attic, 10' ceilings, and more. $132,500

VACANT LAND
NORTH KINGSVILLE  

14 acres of gravel and sand and topsoil in
some areas running 30ft deep. Many ma-
ture trees, cherry, maple, hemlock and 
others. Geologist said it should be priced
$35,000 an acre. All rights going with sale.

$350,000

REDUCED!

SAYBROOK TWP. - Marvelous 4 bedroom, 3 1/2
bath home in a desirable location.1st floor laundry.
The kitchen and dinette have beautiful cabinetry,
garages, corian counter tops, island, chandelier and
bay window with bench. Right off the kitchen you
have the family room with a comforting, electric fire-
place. Huge formal living room, large dining room,
1/2 bath for guests, master bedroom and bath and
WIC complete the 1st floor. Second floor has a sit-
ting room, 3 bedrooms (all large) and a full bath.
Full, high basement is not finished, except it does
have a full bath. Furnace & CA - 2011. Deck.
BEACH ACCESS & PRIVILEGES. $249,000.

CONNEAUT - Vinyl Sided House w/THREE
FRESHLY PAINTED APARTMENTS. Super IN-
VESTMENT property. Close to all amenities - med-
ical services, grocery stores, beauty shops, ball
fields and more. 3rd floor apartment is completely
furnished. Each has own entrance. Full basement.
Newer water line from street. Newer 65 Gal hot
water heater. 2 car garage with concrete floor & an
area for 2 or 3 more cars. Only $64,990.

ASHTABULA - 3 bedroom. Good sized eat in kitchen,
with ample cabinetry is furnished w/oven, stove, refrig-
erator and microwave. Nice sun room. $59,500

COULD BUY ONE STRIP W/EL
GRANDE & 2 RENTALS FOR

$625,000

BUY OTHER STRIP W/2 RENTALS
FOR $250,000

REDUCED!

440-998-4663 OFFICE
3120 Market Place Rd.,

Suite 3C, Ashtabula

PLEASE HELP!
My listings are getting SOLD

I need more listings. Iʼll be good to you!

ASHTABULA 4 BR, 1.5 BA home,
newer carpeting and laminate flooring
in living room and dining room.  All BRs
are ample size and have newer carpet-
ing.  Walk-up attic is floored and insu-
lated.  Partially finished basement.
Furnace and HWH - 2009, Roof - 2008.
Move-in condition.  $66,900 

REDUCED!

SSOLD
Ashtabula BIG DUPLEX on corner of Valleyview & 44th.
Could be a single family home. Both units have 2 bedrooms
/ 1 bath, kitchen & livingroom. Newer gas lines & meter.
$35,000.
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Susanne Horvath, Realtor
EMAIL

Susanne@suite224.net
Call or text

(440) 994-0018

$88,900
Custom Upgrades  Throughout!
Perfect! 1276 sq. ft., 2 Full Bath

$54,900
Classic Charming Bungalow!

1170 sq. ft., 3 BR/1 Bath, garage

WHAT MAKES A CENTURY 21 AGENT?

SMARTER.
BOLDER.
FASTER.

$59,900
Spacious w/ Gorgeous Woodwork!

1854 sq. ft., 3 BR, 1 Bath

$74,900
Escape the Ordinary! Tudor

1544 sq ft, 3 BR/1.5 Bath, Garage

$119,500
So Many Updates + Lg. Yard!

1400 sq. ft., 2 BR/1.5 Bath, garage

CONNEAUT

CONNEAUT

CONNEAUTCONNEAUTCONNEAUT

REDUCED

VACANT LAND
$45,900 - Saybrook

Build you New Home 
Near the Beach!

.29 Acres. 
Utilities Available

Each $30,000 - Conneaut 
2 nearly one-acre lots 

one one block from Lake.

REDUCED

Spring into a new home today!

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITYREALTOR ®

Home Services

Jayne Gerren has joined
- BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

Home Services Professional Realty

Buying or Selling
I can help you find the right fi t 

Call Jayne Gerren
at 440-812-0368 or email: 

jgerren@bhhspro.com

 Call Buckeye Title For All  Your Title Work!
 Serving Ashtabula County Since 1946 And Continuing To Grow!

 28 West Jefferson St.
 Jefferson, OH

 (440) 576-3916
 (800) 752-3975

 56 Liberty St., Ste 309
 Painesville, OH
 (440) 357-5519
 (800) 752-3975

 B UCKEYE  T ITLE  
 C ORPORATION

 So… You’re buying a House!

           Questions?  
 Call Buckeye Title Corporation at (440) 576-3916. A title insurance expert will assist you.

      Protection for you:  “Owner’s Title Insurance”
 An owner’s title insurance policy describes the property and defines your ownership 
  “Limitations”-if any. The limitations could be in the form of existing liens or items     
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

Mixed-use, 10,000 Sf Commercial Building On Over Half

Acre Available For Sale. Building Is Mostly Block And Brick

With Drive-in Doors. Currently At Full Occupancy With

Four Business Tenants Leasing Spaces, Grossing Over

$2,000 Per Month. Located On Center Street Between Busy

Route 20 And Downtown Ashtabula. $129,000 Geoff Free-

man 440-812-4134

440-415-4329

REDUCED!

REDUCED!

REDUCED!

13144 3RDD -- ASHTABULAA -  Great investment.

Newer carpet, newer furnace. Currently

rented. You can keep it rented or make it your

own home.  Lots of potential. Use your imag-

ination. $59,900 Sherri Jastrzembski 440-

415-2026

REDUCED!

REDUCED!

4833 W.. LIBERTYY ST.. -- GENEVAA - 3 bedroom, 1 bath

Ranch. Enclosed front porch. Handyman special. In-

vestment opportunity. $29,900 Sherri Jastrzembski

440-415-2026



14 — HOMESEEKER Star Beacon, Friday, May 1, 2014

Real Estate Services

Michael’s Cell: 440-667-7046

Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866

Amy’s Cell: 440-415-5047

Website: michaelwarren.howardhanna.com

THE

WARREN TEAM
MICHAEL & JAN & AMY

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE
AND EXPERIENCE”

CAREFREE LIVING!                    3 BEDROOMS & 1.5 BATHS
GENEVA

Cape Cod Condo/Kit w/granite counters/1st Flr bedroom w/2 closets/
DinRm open to LivRm/Patio overlooking Woods/Roof,Patio, & C/A –2yrs

old/Carpet– 2013    List Price….. $ 97,000

NEWLY REMODELED RANCH           3 BEDROOMS & 2 BATHS
GENEVA

5 Wooded Acres/Vaulted GreatRm w/Loft & WoodStove/Formal
DinRm/Eat in Kit/Updated Baths w/Jacuzzi/City Water/Many Updates

List Price….. $ 129,900

NEW LISTING!

MOVE IN READY                                        3 BEDROOMS & 2 BATHS
GENEVA ON THE LAKE

Open Floor Plan Ranch/Kit w/Oak Cabinets & Appliances/Master Ste
w/Walk-in closet & Bath/Shed/Workshop /Deck/Full Privacy Fence/A

Weekend Getaway! List Price….. $ 79,900

AFFORDABLE OPPORTUNITY      COMMERCIAL BUILDING
GENEVA

Remodeled Office Space/Main w/Display cases, Office, 1/2Bath/2 Bay
Garage w/2– 10ft. Overhead doors/Newer Heat Pump, A/C– 2013/City

Water & Sewers/Paved Parking/Call for details
List Price….. $ 49,900

AUTHENTIC LOG HOME                  3 BEDROOMS & 2 BATHS
GENEVA

Secluded 3+ Acres/46 Ft.Porch/Vaulted Ceilings/Skylights/2 Stair-
cases/2Wood Burners/Library/FamRm/Walk-out lower level w/Rec

Rm/Updated Kit/City Water List Price….. $ 259,900

GREEK REVIVAL COLONIAL       4 BEDROOMS & 1.5 BATHS
MADISON

Authentically Restored/Original wood floor in Country Kit w/farm sink,
oak coun-tertops & wood cabinets/LivRm-Parlor & Family

w/Fireplaces/Formal DinRm w/2 set French doors leads to 12x24 screened
porch/Many Updates, call for Details! List Price….. $ 169,900

COLONIAL IN GOOD CONDITION      3 BEDROOMS & 2 BATHS
ASHTABULA

LivRm w/Gas FP/Formal DinRm/Most Newer Windows/2 Car
Gar/Basement     List Price….. $ 58,900

GREAT INCOME POTENTIAL!      5 BEDROOMS & 2 BATH
ASHTABULA

Colonial was used as rental property. Eat in Kitchen/First Flr BR & full Bth/ En-
closed Frt Porch/Back Porch/Newer Roof, Furnace, HWTank, Remodeled Bth,
Electrical, Plumbing-Many Updates Call for details! List Price….. $ 59,900

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!
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Kelly Cichowski
440-251-2682

Tina Rosenow
216-780-4663 Patti Lombardy

440-554-1036
Diane Marble

Office Assistant

Barb Padavick
440-477-5408

Alice Balsley
440-478-9784
Assoc. Broker

MARTIN
TEAM REALTY

Penny Martin, Broker/Owner & Dale Martin, Owner

Geneva-$118,000:BRING ALL OFFERS! THIS IS IT! The feel-
ing of country w/close access to the freeway. 4 bdrm 2 full bths,
2+ ac. Home completely renovated. 2 car det, full fin bsmnt. New
electric, bsmnt water proofing, paint, flooring, cabinets.  DONʼT
miss your chance at a GREAT property in a PRIME LOCATION.
#3468052

Mentor-$69,900:  In the “Hart” of Mentor remarkable Townhouse w/attached 1
car garage. 2 bedrms and 1 1/2 baths. Kitchen with nice flow to living room and
first floor utility.  This home is in move in condition, rehabbed and fresh paint and
flooring. #3482970

Madison-$42,750:  Comfortable one floor living. Feel right at home in this cozy 3
bedroom ranch. Spacious Family room with fireplace for your holiday gatherings,
and separate living room. Lovely kitchen with room for table. Fenced yard for your
wild things. Shed for extra storage. Needs a little love. # 3602082

Madison-$115,500 Spacious 3 bdrm, 2 bth ranch home on
nearly  2 ac in prime Madison locale near Village but, very
country. 2 car att garg & corner frpl assures  you can stay warm
on these cold winter nights.   #3466855

Painesville-$184,900: Fresh as a flower. This newer colonial
is a 4 bdrm home with 2 1/2 baths. Spacious living rm, with
formal dining or lovely eat-in kitchen with plentiful cabinets and
flowing design. Full basement.  2 car att garage. Call today,
this one has room to Bloom! #3483031

Madison-$113,100: Ahoy mates! This 4 bdrm, 2.1 bth home could be just what
you & your crew have been looking for. Lrg liv rm features cozy gas frpl,  slider to
deck. Master suite w/own bth. Laundry on 2nd flr.  Privacy fenced yard, rich wd flrs,
trim, cabinets, lots of trees. A little TLC here and a little tweak there will go a long
way. Sail on over today. #3455013

Mentor-$34,900:  Is Red your favorite color, Rush. . . on over this is the home for you!!
No nervous nellies here. Needs rehab! 3 bdrm ranch w/lovely stone frplc in lvrm. Nice
size kit, dbl doors to back yard and concrete patio. Property abuts Veterans Park. One
car det garage. #3605349

Saybrook-$57,500: Dutch Col on dbl lot w/2+ heated car det gar. Well maintained
home offer cozy frpl, sunrm, freshly painted walls & newer carpet, walk-in closet 
off master bdrm, ideal for office. Formal dinrm. Full bsmnt w/shower. Great work
shop area. Newer roof # 3610934

Painesville-$19,900: Holey moly! Middle of downtown Painesville. Bring your hammer and
nails. Not a DEAD END like the street. Has potential come make it your own.  #3611753

30 Years of Proven Sales Ability  | email:abetterway@martinteamrealty.net   www.martinteam.net
HIGH IN SALES, NOT IN PRESSURE. 

1-855-428-9700 or 440-428-9700

WE WILL NOT SELL YOU A HOUSE. WE WILL HELP YOU BUY A HOME.

Madison-$73,900:  Desirable Chapel Grove Estates home of-
fers 3 bdrms, 2 att grg, c/a, big yard yet small cul-de-sac. You
can have the area youʼve desired, the house youʼve wanted at
a price you can afford.  #3607865

REDUCED REDUCED

NEW NEW

REDUCED REDUCED

NEW
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Click a mouse and find a house....www.ohiohomesandrealestate.com

Dorset Twp. $107,700 Move in and enjoy
this MFH with its freshly painted dry wall.
Add to that the carpet and flooring has been
replaced through out. The Garage has elec-
tric ran underground that needs to be con-
nected. The outbuilding is all set for your
horses too. Make your appointment today
and start enjoying living country. #3602368
MJ McLaughlin 440-536-3761

Jefferson. $125,000. 3 or 4 bedroom, 2
bath home. Eat-in kitchen with brunch bar,
huge dining room and living room plus parlor
and family room. 2-story barn/garage, huge
deck with gazebo, patio, beautiful well kept.
#3427328 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Ashtabula. $110,000. Cape Cod near Lake
Erie. 4 bedrooms, 1 1/2 baths, All appliances
stay. Fireplace in livingroom with built-in
shelves and cabinets. 1 car attached garage
and paved driveway. Wow, this is a must
see!! #3466476 Tara Dean 440-812-0508

Dorset. $79,900. Former Dorset Town Hall.
Last used as a restaurant. Full Walk Out
Basement. 7,200 sq. ft. #3476950 Bruce
Vance 440-655-9960

North Kingsville.  $169,900 Hard-to-find 5-
Unit in North Kingsville. 4-1 bdrm units & a 3
bdrm single family home. Gross rents
$2,555/mo. Updated w/no vacancies.
#3605168 Rick Furmage Team 440-862-0906

Ashtabula Harbor. $199,000 Enjoy this 4-br,
2-ba home with its gorgeous lake views. Near
historic Bridge St. and Walnut Beach. There
are many updates and lots of character. Pri-
vacy on rear deck lends itself to entertaining
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
Caruso's. Lease term negotiable currently 36
months. 40x40  dining room, kitchen 20x40
equipped with 6ft stove and grill top 4x12
hood. 5x15 freezer walk-in and 7x15 refrig-
erator. 22 tables and 100 chairs. Lovely
setup. Separate dining rooms, lots of charm.
#3477255  Darla Zawacki  440-319-5220

Ashtabula.  $35,000 Large house on corner
of Valley View and 44th. Is a duplex. Newer
gas lines and meter. 2 bedroom/ 1 bath,
kitchen and living room - up and down.
#3608590  E. Jay Hybert  440-224-0564

Saybrook Twp.  $96,500 3 BR, 2 full baths,
2car Garage, hardwood floors throughout,
new kitchen, new windows, a partially fin-
ished lower level with a walkout to the beau-
tiful 3 tiered backyard, deck and summer
patio rm. Move in condition  #3608266  Dave
Fortney  440-969-1793

Saybrook Twp.  $87,500 Many options.
Fully furnished El Grande Steakhouse with
option to rent and two occupied rentals on
one parcel. Two occupied rentals on the sec-
ond parcel. All for $875,000. OR, #one parcel
with El Grande & two rentals for $635,000.
#two parcel with two rentals for $240,000.
Other options.  #3469361 (Commercial) E.
Jay Hybert 440-224-0564

Geneva. $119,900 Versatile floor plan in this
country bi-level. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths and 2
car garage. Family room w/woodburner, ex-
pansive deck overlooking the 1 acre wooded
lot. Home Warranty included.  #3453825
Cyndi Humar 440-669-6540

Geneva  $119,900 Versatile floor plan in this
country bi-level. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths and 2
car garage. Family room w/woodburner, ex-
pansive deck overlooking the 1 acre wooded
lot. Home Warranty included.   #3453825
Cyndi Humar 440-669-6540

Roaming Shores. $104,990 Vacation or
second home well cared for in lake commu-
nity. Sunroom on the back of home overlooks
the quiet, serene yard. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths
on a 1/2 acre lot. Appliances and d√©cor are
up to date and in excellent condition.
#3605328 Cyndi Humar 440-669-6540

Conneaut.  $58,500 Extremely neat &
clean 2 bedroom featuring modern kitchen
& bath, 2 car detached garage, corner lot
with XL deck. #3607548  Rick Furmage
440-862-0906

Ashtabula.  $136,900 Beautiful move in
ready ranch. Double lot, many updates,
deck built in 2013. Vinyl privacy fence, beau-
tiful hardwood floors throughout   #3601409
Angela Ponteri  440-228-1319

Geneva. 169,900 Gentleman‚ Äôs farm min-
utes from city conveniences. Home built in
1874 has been tastefully  updated. Situated
on 7.5 acres with additional 7.5 acre avail-
able. Barns, stalls, milkhouse, grainery. 33
Br. 2 baths, fireplace, lots of potential
#3373384 Don Welsh 440537-7007

Jefferson Vlg. $105,000.  3-br. 1 & 1/2 bath
ranch on nice sized corner lot. Spacious
rooms w/ 2 huge finished rooms in base-
ment. Nicely maintained w/newer roof,
windows; vinyl & brick; outbldg; cement
drive. $105,000.  #3608940 Carol Fulwiler
440-969-0674

20 Steps to Take if You 
Want to Sell Your Own Home...

http://mc.rltools.com/p/750b24ebfe49d1f3d3299655b7a1fe79/441951
Please follow this link for FREE valuable information!

Visit - www.ohiohomesandrealestate.com to View These and Thousands of Other Properties.

Ashtabula. $24,900. Great investment or
starter home. 1 bedroom first floor and 2
extra lots. Water, heat and electric on at prop-
erty. Newer windows, furnace and water
heater. #3455287 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245
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Click a mouse and find a house....www.ohiohomesandrealestate.com

VACANT LAND

Conneaut. $135,000. Gorgeous man-
ufactured Ranch home with 3 bed-
rooms, 2 baths and 2 car garage.
Vaulted ceilings, expansive kitchen, liv-
ing room with woodburning fireplace &
coal stove. Open airy floor plan. Pole
barn, shed, stocked pond, patio and
magnificent views on this 3.9 acre lot.
#3606007 Cyndi Humar 440-6540

Ashtabula Twp. $109,900Enjoy all the
COMFORTS OF HOME in this like new
3 bedroom, 1.5 bath ranch nestled on
a cozy lot in the Knollwood Allotment.
Featuring hardwood floors, custom
wood blinds, a fenced in back yard, a
spotless basement with a shower and
laundry facility. Low maintenance & ef-
ficient home. #3607311  Victoria Miller
440-813-3379

Conneaut. $59,900 Near Lake Erie,
3 -5 bdrms, 2 baths, updates- electric,
plumbing, wiring, windows & oak
kitchen cabinets. 1st floor bdrms, bath
& laundry. #3607494  Mark Salvaterra
440-228-5526

Geneva. $79,900. Well maintained
Ranch. 2/3 bedrooms, 2 car garage, all
kitchen appliances plus washer & dryer
stay. Built-ins in living room. Newer win-
dows, doors and deck off rear of home.
Concrete driveway. Immaculate
throughout.  #3601844 Don Welsh
440-537-7007

Saybrook Twp.  $74,900. Updated
3 bedroom Colonial home with very
little maintenance. Fenced in back-
yard for privacy, close to the lake
with beach privileges - would be a
great summer home. Recently
painted, newer carpet & ceramic tile.
1/2 bath on 1st floor. #3418121
Jeannine Yenyo 440-474-3140

Harpersfield.  $100,000. Nice 2-
story home on 2.98 acres; many
uses: Enjoy your own home; rental;
close proximity to the Spire and
other commercial businesses. 2-br,
1-ba - great location. #3609864
Carol Fulwiler  440-969-0674

Conneaut.  $56,900 A cute bunga-
low awaits you in Conneaut. A 2bd 1
ba home with a large living room for
your enjoyment and an eat in
kitchen. A beautiful fenced in yard to
escape to or entertain friends. House
also has a bonus enclosed porch on
the north side. Call to view this home
today#3479976  Jennifer Bartone
440-645-6967

Conneaut. $78,400. 3 bdrm beauty
w/wood floors, gas fireplace, dining
room. 1st floor den. Replacement
windows, C/A, updated electric &
detached garage. #3604469  Rick
Furmage 440-862-0906

Ashtabula. $39,900. Beautifully
maintained home with 2 bedrooms
and 1.5 baths. Has a first floor bed-
room and bath. Fireplace in the living
room for cozy nights. This home is
waiting for you. Schedule to see it
today! #3418678 Jennifer Bartone
440-645-6967

Ashtabula Twp.  $105,900. Com-
pletely remodeled 3 bedroom, 2 bath
Buckeye beauty. New septic, wood
floors, granite kitchen, furnace, roof,
C/A, windows & more! #3471959
Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Austinburg Twp.  $112,000. 2 bed-
room ranch situated on two lots offering
over a half acre with frontage on the
Scenic Grand River. Two screened
porches invite you to sit, relax and enjoy
the wildlife Mother Nature offers. Private
back yard overlooking the river. Shed &
one car detached garage.  #3483188
Debbie Powell  440-218-0475

Conneaut.  $314,700. Everyday unobstructed
views of Lake Erie from your picture windows.
Wildlife sightings from your covered back
porch. The best of two worlds; country living &
Lake Erie all here for you in this 1800 square
foot ranch home. Stay warm with the fireplace
upstairs or wood stove in the finished base-
ment. complete with a hot tub room with its
own shower and a kitchen area for entertain-
ing. Enjoy year around living or Summer re-
treat the choice is yours. Come take a tour and
make this one yours to enjoy. #3601219  MJ
McLaughlin  440-536-3761

Kingsville.  $89,900. Updated 2BR /
2BA ranch on nearly 4 acres. EIK with
oak cabinets, solid surface counters &
all appliances. Master suite w/huge
bath. Full extra deep basement. New
water treatment system. Attached
garage. Mins to I-90. #3602564  Bruce
Schlosser 440-645-6852

Geneva. $79,900. Well maintained
Ranch. 2/3 bedrooms, 2 car garage, all
kitchen appliances plus washer & dryer
stay. Built-ins in living room. Newer win-
dows, doors and deck off rear of home.
Concrete driveway. Immaculate
throughout. #3601844 Don Welsh 440-
537-7007

Ashtabula. $22,500. Charming up-
dated 3 bedroom, 1 bath Ranch with full
basement and detached garage on a
quiet dead end street. Appliances stay.
This is a must see home with great
value. Move in ready and close to shop-
ping. #3605069 Steve Kensinger 440-
749-0884

Jefferson.  $219,000. This sprawling
ranch with full, finished lower level w/
walkout is a must see. Five+ car garage.
Lower level offers heated, parquet floors,
bar, and huge area for whatever you de-
sire. Lower level could easily be made into
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

$139,900

$105,900

- 4 Bedroom
- 3 Bath
- Deck
- Pond
- 4.4 Acres
- Family Room
- Lower Level Suite
- 30 x 40 Pole Barn

- 3 Bedroom
- 2 Bath
- Cape Cod
- Wood Floors
- Gas Fireplace
- Above Ground
  Pool
- Newer Roof
  Furnace, C/A

- Many Updates
- 3 Bedroom
- 1.5 Bath
- Wooded Lot
- Central Air
- WB Fireplace
- Attached Garage
- Hardwood Floors

- 3 Bedroom
- 2 Bath
- Newer Roof &  
  Furnace
- Replacement 
  Windows
- Central Air
- 2 Car Attached 
  Garage
- Low Traffic Area

- Close to
  Lake Erie
- 3 Bedroom
- 2 Bath
- Updated
- Bonus Room
- 1st Floor BR
  & Bath

-2 Bedroom
-1 Bath
- Corner Lot
-2 Car Garage
- Fenced Yard
- Corner Lot
- XL Deck

- Ranch
- 3 Bedroom 
- 1 Bath
- 1 Car Garage
- Hardwood Floors
- Detached Garage
- Paved Drive

- 3 Bedroom
- 2 Bath
- Ranch
- 2 Car Attached 
  Garage
- Wooded View
- River Frontage
- Central Air
- Steps to River

- 3 Bedroom 
- 2 Bath
- Updated
-Central Air
- Wood Floors
- 3.25 Acres
- 1st Floor Bed/Bath

USDA Financing Coming to Ashtabula City May 9th.. Call for Details!

3104 State Rd - Ashtabula - $135,000
Commercial space 8,500 sq foot. Completely updated 
office space with  new drywall and carpeting. 30x25 
cooler unit. 30x25 freezer unit with 6 loading docks 
& doors for each. Large dock area with easy access 
on this corner lot.  Call Rick 440-862-0906 or  Dave 
Fortney 440-228-7333

1922 West Prospect, Ashtabula - $49,500
1560 sq foot commercial building set on Rt 20 
in a high traffic area at a stop light.Vanilla box 
interior makes for an easy conversion to whatever 
your needs are. Call Rick 440-862-0906 or Dave 
Fortney 440-228-7333

Vacant Land- 80 acres located close to I-90 and 
Rt 11. Access road winds  nearly the depth of the 
property. 1,074 ft frontage. Approx. 1/2 cleared land 
and 1/2 wooded land. Call Vicki 440-813-3379

CALL KATHY

CALL KATHY

CALL GRETCHEN

CALL MARK

440-990-0928
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CALL DAVE FORTNEY (440) 228-7333

1718 W 4TH $79,900
Great Harbor corner lot. Updates - windows,
HVAC, electrical, plumbing - 4 BR, Summer

home or year round. Move in Condition.

OPEN HOUSE
2-4 SUNDAY

RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND

COMMERCIAL LEASE
100 WEST 42ND

ST., ASH
$239,900

8 unites Apartment,
2 BR each Kit LR
Patio/Deck. Call
DAVE for info. 

$138,900
1011 W.

PROSPECT RD.
Ashtabula. 2 Lifts,
show room and
storage, 143ʼ

frontage, high traffic
Rt. 20, location.

Light Industrial. 3 phase
electrical. No know envi-
ron.  multi-use potential.
Open floor/garage. 7100
+ st. ft. owner is looking

for opportunities and
would consider lease to

qualified lessee. Call
Dave for information.

Rental 4BR Per-
fect condition
home 2 Ba

Garage, Lake Ave.
$950/mo., Sec
Dep and Credit
Chk 1 yr lease

9100 Sq. Ft. Retail. Com-
mercial Man Ave. with an

equal amount of lower level
storage. Main floor includes

2 office areas - Restrooms, a
finished rear door entrance
to back parking, freight door
and some storage on main

floor, Carpeted Flooring.

RENT OFFICE
SPACE

2401 West Ave.
Dasco Paper, 750
sq. ft. + reception
counter, 2 Offices

and Kitchen
$650/mo.

COMMERCIAL BUILDING LOT
Lake Ave. with all utilities at the
road Common driveway entry
shared with DeeGeeʼs $28,500
owner financing

BUILDING  LOT
West 16th S 2.35 Aces entrance
corner of West 16th and Gladding
Ave.. All utilities The lot is adjacent
to Thomas Jefferson. $20,000

BUILDING LOT
Just Reduced Double Lot. 1/3 ac Cor-
ner Lake Rd and Linwood near Say-
brook Park, Lake access 102 x168
All Utilities $24,900 Owner financing

4406 VALLEYVIEW,
ASHTABULA

Distinctive Victorian style
home sun room parlor, for-
mal dining room living
room, original woodwork.
Five bedrooms - 4 on sec-
ond floor and large bed-
room on third floor with
electric heat. Corner city lot
close to everything.

3426 SCHENLEY AVE,
ASH $128,500

All Brick, Buckeye Schools,
3 bedrooms nursery or
media room;. All new win-
dows, custom kitchen cabi-
nets, finished basement. A
beautiful home move-in con-
dition
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

partial bath. 1 car attached garage. Nice area.
MLS #3611608

MARY LOU JASKELA 228-1142

NEW LISTING
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$149,900. Plymouth Township. 5 

acres, barn detached garage. Updat-

ed farm house. New Kitchen w/ap-

pliances, windows, carpet and fl oor-

ing, wiring, paint and more. Features 

3 Bedrooms and 2 full Baths. Call 

Terry for showing

MLS #3464186 

TERRY HACKATHORN 812-6611

$149,900. FREE GAS Saybrook split 

level on five acres. Living room. Din-

ing Room and Kitchen on main level. 

3 bedrooms and bath up. Family room 

w/fireplace on lower lvel with walkout 

basement under upper level. Central air. 

Separate storage shed in the back. 2 car 

garage. Royalty check from well too. 

MLS #3600784

BUTCH BENNETT 812-8006

$48,000. Newly renovated Harbor 

home with 2 Bedrooms, Bath. Living 

room has a gas fi replace. Huge 

attic can serve as an extra Bedroom, 

Office, or Family room. Newer roof, 

windows, floor coverings and siding. 

The detached garage even has a newer 

roof and newer overhead door. 

Charming house is a steal—even has a 

6 month home warranty.

MLS #3460091

ED WILLIAMS 228-11879

$89,900. Harbor century home of 

Victorian style. Natural Oak woodwork 

throughout LR, DR, LR Parlor and 

Study on fi rst floor. Oak staircase to 

4 Bedrooms and Bath up. Possible 

Studio in the Attic. Back staircase to 

KIT which then leads to enclosed back 

porch. A truly must see home.

MLS #3406031

PAUL ATZEMIS 812-6449

$84,900. Lake Erie view condo in 

Conneaut. 1300 sq.ft. 2 Bedroom 

condo w/loft. Open floor plan on main 

level w/half bath. Master on second 

floor w/full bath and laundry, and 

second Bedroom loft for guests. Walk 

to Mariana, beach and Township Park.

MLS #3462037

PAUL ATZEMIS 812-6449

$72,500. Brick home in Bunker Hill 

area. Hardwood fl oors throughout. 

Living Room w/ fi replace, Dining 

Room and Kitchen. 3 Bedrooms, Bath 

has been professionally redone. Neat 

and clean, move-in ready. Garage w/

attached covered patio.

MLS #3422735

LARRY KORLAND 812-3494

$69,000. Great Saybrook Twp. 

ranch home. 2 Bedrooms, 1 Bath. 

Newer heating and central air. A

13x29 workshop for the handy man 

is attached. Home sits on a 395 ft. 

deep lot. There is an out building for 

extra storage.

MLS #3455469

CHUCK BROCKWAY 969-3954

$68,900. Bungalow with front porch 

in the Harbor. Living room, Kitchen, 

2 Bedrooms, 1 Bath on main fl oor. 

Possible bedroom upstairs. 2 car 

detached garage.

MLS #3447246

JARROD DIXON 645-7467

$65,000. Well maintained Harbor 

home on a corner lot. It’s 1 1/2 

story with an eat-in Kitchen, 3 

Bedrooms and full Bath. Home has 

been updated with newer windows, 

freshly painted, electric and has a 

fenced yard.

MLS #3456257

NANCY KOSKI 964-7679

$64,900. A ranch home with a small 

walk to Lake Shore Park. Living 

Room w/fireplace, 2 Bedrooms, 

Bath, full basement. New fl ooring, 

windows, basement has glass block 

windows and a new door on exit from 

basement walk-out.

MLS #3457013

TERRY HACKATHORN 964-6837

$112,900. An updated third fl oor Mari-

ner’s Point condo unit. Crown molding 

and garnet counter tops. Overlooking 

pool area and Lake Erie 

MLS #3610794

BUTCH BENNETT 964-7142

$124,900. Super location in Saybrook 

with golf course in your backyard. 2 

Bedroom, 1 Bath ranch home. 1 car 

garage, paved driveway.

MLS #3476031

JARROD DIXON 645-7467

$187,500.This 4 BRs, 3 BA

home features a large kitchen 

and work area, formal dining 

room, finished basement, three 

season room and deck. A great 

family home.

MLS #3607701

JACK LUNDI 9649267 

$62,000.This 100 yr old home has 
3 BRs up & walk-up attic w/ 2 

more BRs and BA w/separate heat. 
Piano/Bedroom on 1st fl oor for 
a total of 6 BRs. Original wood-
work, new concrete drive, newer: 
roof, electrical panel, & hot/water 

broiler. Walk-attic has separate 
forced air heater. A great walk to 
dining and shopping on Bridge 
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